12DEC22
15:09:38(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

8T) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfgtream 09DEC22 .

A

INISH

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
COFFLCIAL
4

1

15

6

OFFICIAL
a/1

OFFICIAL
4/1/15

OFFICIAL
+/1/15/6

4/1/15/6

NONE

Win

41.00

$2.00 PAYS
188.60

$2.09 PAYS
4942 .80

$1.00 PAYS
19458.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

1Z2DEC22

(UG8 Doilars)

Place Show
16.40 8.00
5.60 3.20
5.80

$3.00 PAYS {Us Dollars)
94 .30

50.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
1235.7¢0C

50,.10 PAYS (Us Dollars)
1945,856




12DRECZ22
15:09:38{BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 09DECZ2
RACKE 21
SCURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/6/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 4,5
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
7/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 2.
7/6/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
7/6/3/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL g2
4/4
4/5

a/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.80

.09 PAYS

344 .60

00 PAYS
1672.40

00 PAYS
3824.50

04 PAYS
52.40
52.40

1891.20

12DEC22

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.00
21.00

00 PAYS
172,30

50 PAYS
418,10

1¢ PAYS
382.49

00 PAYS
26.20
26.20

945.60

(Us

(us

(Us

{US

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 2

Show

B.20
le.00
11.40

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



1ZDEC22 PRICE REPORT
15:09:38(EST) REPORTING DATE: 12DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMONITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (9DEC22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 11.00 5.40
2nd 4 9.00
jrd 9
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/4 72.20 36,10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/4/9 724.20 181,05
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/4/9/3 9090.10 920%.01

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/1 93.00

51,

00 PAYS
46 .50

(Gs

(Us

(US

(us

Show

3.20
5.00
.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGEH# 3



12DECZ22
15:09:38(EST}

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE: 12DEC22

COMMUNITY;: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 0SDEC22
RACE 13
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 15/9/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 6,131,112
FAVORITES 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 15 46.00
2nd 9
3rd 7
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
15/9 268,20
Trifecta
OFFILCIAL 52.00 PAYS
15/9/7 5805.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
15/9/7/2 36300.70

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6 11.60
1711 11.60
i/12 11.60
1/15 230.20

$1.

30.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MA3Z 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

Place

i16.20
1c.z20

00 PAYS
134.10

50 PAYS
1451.25

10 PAYS
3630.07

00 PAYS
5.80
5.80
5.80

115.10C

{us

(Us

(U8B

(Us

PRCOODOZ
PAGE{f# 4

Show

10.80
6.80
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



1z2pbEC22
15:09:38(EST)

COMMUNTITY ;
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 13
2nd 5
3rd 12
ath 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/12
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/12/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O0SDEC22

12/5/12/14

Win

32.20

$2.00 PAYS
335.00

$2.00 PAYS
2354.40

$1.00 PAVS
10556.30

$2.00 PAYS
550.40

12DEC22

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

17.4¢0
14.0¢0

00 PAYS

167.50

50 PAYS
588.60

10 PAYS
1055.63

00 PAYS
475.20

{Us

(us

(Js

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 5

Show

10.20
8.80
6.80

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

nDoliars)

Dollars)



